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2014 ‐ 2015
Welfare: TANF,

SNAP, and WIC ‐ 3
Persons

2015 Full‐Time
Minimum Wage

2015 Federal
Poverty Level ‐ 3

Persons

2015 Federal
Poverty Level ‐ 4

Persons

2010 Self‐
Sufficiency

Standard ‐ Adult +
Preschooler &
School‐age

2010 Self‐
Sufficiency

Standard ‐ Adult +
Infant &

Preschooler

2010 Self‐
Sufficiency
Standard ‐ 2
Adults +

Preschooler &
School‐age

2016 HUD Median
Family Income &
Income Limits

Annual Income

Income Benchmarks

Average Earnings from Middle‐Skills Jobs in Erie County, NY
Compared to Income Benchmarks from 2014

$53,850
Low (80%) 

Income Limits

$33,650
Very Low (50%) 
Income Limits

$51,050*

99.61%†

†Average earnings thresholds specified for 513 out of 553 

* Median Family Income (in 2014 dollars),  2010 ‐ 2014 
provided by U. S. Census Bureau, State and County QuickFacts.

99.42%†
98.05%†

90.06%†

20.86%†
25.34%†

14.42%†

4.48%†


